
Mass. Wind Working Group Meeting – Attendee List --July 8, 2015  

Rachel Ackerman Mass. Clean Energy Center rackerman@masscec.com 

Helen Anthony Handy Law  

Paul Barbaro HMMH pbarbaro@hmmh.com 

Nils Bolgen  MA  Clean Energy Center  nbolgen@masscec.com  

David Brooks World Wind Power brooks7818@aol.com 

John Carlton-Foss John Carlton-Foss  

Larry Chretien  
Energy Consumers Alliance of 

New England 

larry@massenergy.org 

Clinton Cyr Epsilon Associates ccyr@epsilonassociates.com 

Gordon Deane Palmer Capital Corporation gdeane@palmcap.com 

Louise Grabowski   louisegrabowski@ymail.com 

Peter Guldberg Tech Environmental, Inc. pguldberg@techenv.com 

Seth Handy Handy Law, LLC, and Wind 

Energy Development 

  

David Heimann Self heimann.david@gmail.com 

Virginia Irvine Wind Wise MA irvinvir@gmail.com 

Mary Knipe The Cadmus Group mfknipe@hotmail.com 

Jody Lally UMass Wind Energy Center 

UMass, Amherst 

lally@ecs.umass.edu 

Tom Mackie  Mackie Shea O'Brien, PC  tam@lawmso.com  

Lindsay Deane Mayer Palmer lindsay@palmcap.com 

Bruce Meacham Mount Blue Farm LLC bruce.meacham@comcast.net 

Jim O'Neil Retired  

Gerry Palano Mass. Dept. of Agricultural 

Resouces 

gerald.palano@state.ma.us 

Martin Plass  Zero + Consulting  mplass@zeroplus.us  

Adam Ramos Hinckley Allen   

Julia Renner Massachusetts Clean Energy 

Center 

  

Bob Shatten  Boreal Renewable Energy  bshatten@comcast.net 

Federico Sotomayor The Cadmus Group, Inc.  sotomayor.fede@gmail.com 

Marie Stamos Wind Wise MA jstamos1@aol.com 

Tim Stearns Aeronautica Tim.Stearns@aeronauticawind.com  

Kristin Sullivan Day Pitney LLP   

Barry Wenskowicz Narragansett Bay Commission Barry.Wenskowicz@narrabay.com 

Candace Wheeler  Gloucester Clean Energy  candacepwheeler@gmail.com 

 


